B&U DM 2017

Kolding (DEN)
29.01.2017

CORRECTION #1

Foil female
Individuel 0
Ul2+uU11

phardt Team
portevent

Participants

Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

DEN B. IMMISCH Marie HS FKT Kobenhavn 2006 R M 1.9999 yes
BEHRMANN eike HS FKT Kobenhavn 2005 R F 1.9999 Non
BONNET Anna Belle HS HFK Hellerup 2005 L F 1.1 DENOOOO000O yes
BONNET Clara Fine HS HFK Hellerup 2005 R F 1.2 DENOOOO000O yes
CHRISTIANSEN Amanda SJ FKTV Vordingborg 2005 R F 1.3 DENO00000000 yes
DONTU Lorena HS Kgbenhavns Feegteklub 2006 R F 2.9999 yes
GARCIA SOELBERG rebecca HS Kgbenhavns faegteklub 2006 R M 1.9999 yes
HZVIDS POSSING Sally HS FKT Kobenhavn 2005 R F 1.4 yes
JOHANSSON Kim Hannah HS HFK Hellerup 2008 R F 2.9999 Non
JORGENSEN Helene Holm HS FKM Kobenhavn 2005 F 2.9999 yes
KLUG Flora HS FSF Frederiksberg 2006 R F 2.9999 yes
K@HRSEN Josefine Holst MJ JAF Aarhus 2006 F 2.9999 yes
LYKKE HANSEN Ea MJ FKT Viborg 2005 R F 15 yes
PRAESTEGAARD ANDERSEN Emilie SJ FKTV Vordingborg 2006 R F 2.9999 yes
SIDENIUS CHRISTIANSEN Nana SJ FKTV Vordingborg 2005 R F 1.7 yes
SVART KARD@ Olivia HS Kgbenhavns Feegteklub 2006 R F 2.9999 yes

16 Participants (14 present)

1 Nations, 16 Participants (14 present)

\Ophardt Team
\ Sportevent
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B&U DM 2017

Kolding (DEN)
29.01.2017

CORRECTION #1

Foil female

Individuel J GphardtTeam

portevent

U12+Ul1

Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
1. 1001 170.0 DEN BONNET Anna Belle HS HFK Hellerup F yes

2. 1002 122.0 DEN BONNET Clara Fine HS HFK Hellerup F yes

3. 1003 88.0 DEN CHRISTIANSEN Amanda SJ FKTV Vordingborg F yes

4, 1004 86.0 DEN H@VIDS POSSING Sally HS FKT Kobenhavn F yes

5. 1 005 82.0 DEN LYKKE HANSEN Ea MJ FKT Viborg F yes

6. 1007 20.0 DEN SIDENIUS CHRISTIANSEN Nana SJ FKTV Vordingborg F yes

T 9 000 DEN GARCIA SOELBERG rebecca HS Kgbenhavns faegteklub M yes

T 9 000 DEN B. IMMISCH Marie HS FKT Kobenhavn M yes

T 9 000 DEN BEHRMANN eike HS FKT Kobenhavn F Non

T 9 000 DEN K@HRSEN Josefine Holst MJ JAF Aarhus F yes

T 9 000 DEN JOHANSSON Kim Hannah HS HFK Hellerup F Non

T 9 000 DEN KLUG Flora HS FSF Frederiksberg F yes

T 9 000 DEN SVART KARD@ Olivia HS Kgbenhavns Feegteklub F yes

T 9 000 DEN DONTU Lorena HS Kgbenhavns Feegteklub F yes

T 9 000 DEN JZJRGENSEN Helene Holm HS FKM Kobenhavn F yes

T 9 000 DEN PRASTEGAARD ANDERSEN Emilie SJ FKTV Vordingborg F yes
Priority  from ERanking list Discipline Gender  Age class
2 [16] DFF-Danske Ranglister Puslinge Damenflorett Foil female U12+Ul1
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B&U DM 2017 Foil female

Kolding (DEN) Individuel gyopharctTeam
29.01.2017 N Sportevent

CORRECTION #1 Ul12+Ull

Participants

1 Firstround
19.03. 14:19

2 Direct elimination
19.03. 14:19

Format

14 Participants

14 Participants
2 Pools 7 Pool size

14 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 16

14 Qualifiers

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min

Priority ~ from till

Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2

[16] DFF-Danske Ranglister Puslinge Damenflorett Foil female U12+Ul1

© Ophardt Team Sportevent

Ophardt Team License: Danske Faegte Forbund
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B&U DM 2017

Kolding (DEN)

Foil female

Individuel 0

phardt Team

29.01.2017 portevent
+
CORRECTION #3 Ul2+Ul1
First round
Pool 1 | Piste
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
HZVIDS POSSING Sally DEN FKT Kobenhavn 1 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 5 28 9 0.833 19 1.
K@HRSEN Josefine Holst DEN JAF Aarhus 2 D1 V3 DO DO D1 2 10 22 0.333 -12 5.
SIDENIUS CHRISTIANSEN DEN FKTV Vordingborg 3 DO V5 D4 DO D1 1 12 25 0.167 -13 6.
Nana
DONTU Lorena DEN Kgbenhavns Faegteklub 4 V5 DO D11 7 26 0.167 -19 7.
JORGENSEN Helene Holm DEN FKM Kobenhavn 5 D1 V5 D4 3 22 20 0.500 2 4.
LYKKE HANSEN Ea DEN FKT Viborg 6 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 27 11 0.833 16 2.
BONNET Anna Belle DEN HFK Hellerup 7 DO V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 4 24 17 0.667 7 3.
Pool 2 | Piste
Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
CHRISTIANSEN Amanda DEN FKTV Vordingborg 6 30 7 1.000 23 1.
B. IMMISCH Marie DEN FKT Kobenhavn 1 13 28 0.167 -15 7.
BONNET Clara Fine DEN HFK Hellerup 3 21 20 0.500 1 4.
PRASTEGAARD ANDERSEN DEN FKTV Vordingborg 4 25 17 0.667 8 2.
Emilie
GARCIA SOELBERG rebecca DEN Kgbenhavns faegteklub 2 12 22 0.333 -10 5.
SVART KARD® Olivia DEN Kgbenhavns Faegteklub 1 17 27 0.167 -10 6.
KLUG Flora DEN FSF Frederiksberg 4 22 19 0.667 3 3.
© Ophardt Team Sportevent
\ Ophardt Team License: Danske Faegte Forbund
\ Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0007
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B&U DM 2017

Kolding (DEN)
29.01.2017

CORRECTION #1

Foil female

Individuel 0

u12+Ul11

phardt Team
portevent

First round

Place Nation

Name

Club

DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN

© 00 N O O~ WDN P

N =
A w N PR O

CHRISTIANSEN Amanda
HZVIDS POSSING Sally

LYKKE HANSEN Ea
PRASTEGAARD ANDERSEN Emilie
BONNET Anna Belle

KLUG Flora

JPRGENSEN Helene Holm
BONNET Clara Fine

GARCIA SOELBERG rebecca
K@HRSEN Josefine Holst
SVART KARD Olivia

SIDENIUS CHRISTIANSEN Nana
B. IMMISCH Marie

DONTU Lorena

FKTV Vordingborg

FKT Kobenhavn

FKT Viborg

FKTV Vordingborg

HFK Hellerup

FSF Frederiksberg
FKM Kobenhavn

HFK Hellerup
Kgbenhavns feegteklub
JAF Aarhus
Kgbenhavns Faegteklub
FKTV Vordingborg

FKT Kobenhavn
Kgbenhavns Feegteklub

VM TD TR Index 1

6

5
5
4
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1
1
1

6

[o2le>N o) o) BiNe) o) RN o) o) o) i o) M ) I N e )}

30
28
27
25
24
22
22
21
12
10
17
12
13
7

7

9

11
17
17
19
20
20
22
22
27
25
28
26

Index 2 Ranking

1.000
0.833
0.833
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167

23

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated

\\

www.ophardt-team.org

Ophardt Team
Sportevent

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

23
24
25
39999
21
39999
39999
22
29999
39999
39999
27
29999
39999

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Danske Faegte Forbund
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B&U DM 2017

Kolding (DEN)
29.01.2017

CORRECTION #1

Foil female

Individuel \\(S)phardtTeam

portevent

u12+Ul11

Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name

Club

© 00 N O O~ WDN P

N =
A w N PR O

DEN CHRISTIAN

SEN Amanda

DEN H@VIDS POSSING Sally
DEN LYKKE HANSEN Ea

DEN PRASTEGAARD ANDERSEN Emilie

DEN BONNET Anna Belle

DEN KLUG Flora

DEN JORGENSEN Helene Holm

DEN BONNET CI

ara Fine

DEN GARCIA SOELBERG rebecca
DEN K@HRSEN Josefine Holst
DEN SVART KARD®@ Olivia

DEN SIDENIUS CHRISTIANSEN Nana

DEN B. IMMISCH Marie
DEN DONTU Lorena

Ophardt

\\Sporte

www.ophardt-team.org

Team
vent

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

SJ FKTV Vordingborg

HS FKT Kobenhavn

MJ FKT Viborg

SJ FKTV Vordingborg

HS HFK Hellerup

HS FSF Frederiksberg

HS FKM Kobenhavn

HS HFK Hellerup

HS Kgbenhavns faegteklub
MJ JAF Aarhus

HS Kgbenhavns Faegteklub
SJ FKTV Vordingborg

HS FKT Kobenhavn

HS Kgbenhavns Feegteklub

V_M_EBIndexl Index 2 T_

6
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6

D OO OO OO OO O O OO OO OO O OO

30
28
27
25
24
22
22
21
12
10
17
12
13
7

7
9

11
17
17
19
20
20
22
22
27
25
28
26

1.000
0.833
0.833
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
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B&U DM 2017 Foil female
Kolding (DEN) Individuel gyophardtream
29.01.2017 - 29.01.2017 “Wsportevent
ul2+Ull
CORRECTION #1
B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
CHRISTIANSEN Amanda
1 SJ FKTV Vordingborg DEN
Piste
*kk *kk
16 | bye CHRISTIANSEN Amanda senlv 15
SJ FKTV Vordingborg
Piste BONNET Clara Fine DEN D 9
g |GARCIA SOELBERG rebecca — s 8 HS HFK Hellerup
HS Kgbenhavns feegteklub
BONNET Clara Fine Piste
8 s HFK Hellerup DENV 15 CHRISTIANSEN Amanda Y P
SJ FKTV Vordingborg
Piste BONNET Anna Belle (5) DEN V 15
BONNET Anna Belle HS HFK Hellerup
5 DENV 15
HS HFK Hellerup
SIDENIUS CHRISTIANSEN Nana Piste
12 Sy rkTy Vordingborg DENID 3 BONNET Anna Belle DENV 15
HS HFK Hellerup
Piste PRASTEGAARD ANDERSEN Emilie DEN D 5
B. IMMISCH Marie SJ FKTV Vordingborg
13 HS FKT Kobenhavn DENID 8
4 PR/ESTEGAARD ANDERSEN Emilie DEN V 15 Piste
SJ FKTV Vordingborg BONNET Anna Belle (5) DENID 9
HS HFK Hellerup
Piste
LYKKE HANSEN Ea (3)
3 LYKKE HANSEN Ea DEN V 15 MJ FKT Viborg DEN|V 15
MJ FKT Viborg
DONTU Lorena Piste
14 HS Kgbenhavns Fzegteklub DEN\D ° LYKKE HANSEN Ea DEN V 15
MJ FKT Viborg
Piste KLUG Flora
1 SVART KARD® Olivia DENID ; HS FSF Frederiksberg DENID 2
HS Kgbenhavns Feegteklub
6 KLUG Flora . DEN V 15 Piste
HS FSF Frederiksberg LYKKE HANSEN Ea BENlV 15
MJ FKT Viborg
Piste H@VIDS POSSING Sally DEND 14
7 JORGENSEN Helene Holm DEN V 15 HS FKT Kobenhavn
HS FKM Kobenhavn
] Piste
10 K@HRSEN Josefine Holst DEN 0
MJ JAF Aarhus JORGENSEN Helene Holm DEN D 6
HS FKM Kobenhavn
H@VIDS POSSING Sally
HS FKT Kobenhavn DEN|V 5
15 *kk bye *kk
H@VIDS POSSING Sally
2 HS FKT Kobenhavn DEN
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
\\ phar tleam License: Danske Faegte Forbund
Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0010 1/1
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B&U DM 2017

Kolding (DEN)
29.01.2017

CORRECTION #2

Foil female

Individuel 0

U12+Ul1

phardt Team
portevent

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob
1 DEN LYKKE HANSEN Ea MJ FKT Viborg 2005
2 DEN BONNET Anna Belle HS HFK Hellerup 2005
3 DEN CHRISTIANSEN Amanda SJ FKTV Vordingborg 2005
3 DEN HZVIDS POSSING Sally HS FKT Kobenhavn 2005
Table of 8

5 DEN PRAESTEGAARD ANDERSEN Emilie SJ FKTV Vordingborg 2006
6 DEN KLUG Flora HS FSF Frederiksberg 2006
7 DEN JORGENSEN Helene Holm HS FKM Kobenhavn 2005
8 DEN BONNET Clara Fine HS HFK Hellerup 2005
Table of 16

9 DEN GARCIA SOELBERG rebecca HS Kgbenhavns feegteklub 2006
10 DEN K@HRSEN Josefine Holst MJ JAF Aarhus 2006
11 DEN SVART KARDY Olivia HS Kgbenhavns Feegteklub 2006
12 DEN SIDENIUS CHRISTIANSEN Nana SJ FKTV Vordingborg 2005
13 DEN B. IMMISCH Marie HS FKT Kobenhavn 2006
14 DEN DONTU Lorena HS Kgbenhavns Feegteklub 2006

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
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B&U DM 2017 Foil female

Kolding (DEN) Individuel gophargtream
29.01.2017 \ Sportevent

CORRECTION #1 Ul2+Ull

Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools B H | K Ref Vid Ass
DEN B B BRANDT RASMUSSEN Martin 0 0 0
1 Referees

© Ophardt Team Sportevent

\ Ophardt Team License: Danske Faegte Forbund
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B&U DM 2017

Kolding (DEN)
28.01.2017 - 29.01.2017

Ophardt Team
\\Sporteve nt

Medalist
Epee open Individuel U10+U9
Place Nation Name Club yob
Foil female Individuel U12+U11
Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold DEN LYKKE HANSEN Ea MJ FKT Viborg 2005
Silver DEN BONNET Anna Belle HS HFK Hellerup 2005
Bronze DEN CHRISTIANSEN Amanda SJ FKTV Vordingborg 2005
Bronze DEN H@VIDS POSSING Sally HS FKT Kobenhavn 2005
Foil male Individuel U12+U11
Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold DEN MUNK SKJ@DT Elvis HS FKT Kobenhavn 2006
Silver DEN SCHWARTZ Theo HS FKT Kobenhavn 2006
Bronze DEN PAASKESEN Viggo Kragh HS FKM Kobenhavn 2005
Bronze DEN BEHRMANN eike HS FKT Kobenhavn 2005
Epee female Individuel U14+U13
Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold DEN STILLER Natalja SJ FKTV Vordingborg 2004
Silver DEN WATKINS Josephine HS HFK Hellerup 2003
Bronze DEN S@RENSEN TRUDS@ Ria Miritz HS FKT Kobenhavn 2003
Bronze DEN HUNNECHE Iris Flint SJ Naestved FK 2004
Epee male Individuel U14+U13
Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold DEN DIEMER Alfred HS HFK Hellerup 2003
Silver DEN DITLEV CHRISTENSEN Valdemar SJ FKF FLECHE Holbaek 2003
Bronze DEN DE LESCHZKY KOFOED CASPERSEN Malthe SJ FKTV Vordingborg 2004
Bronze DEN GUILBERT Sacha HS Kgbenhavns Feegteklub 2004

www.ophardt-team.org

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
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